230V

SKU: BTU450

Blaas

Per il cantiere

SEGA CIRCOLARE ATIKA BTU 450

Numero di corse a vuoto
Peso

Diametro lama

Dimensioni

Attacco

Altezza di taglio

Potenza assorbita nominale
Potenza erogata

2.800 U/min

90 kg

450 mm

Tavolo 1720x660x660mm

150 mm
3000 W
2200 W

17.12.25
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